F-LOCK
80 SERIES
TUBE FITTINGS
Fluororesin
Tube Fittings
80 SERIES
FLOWELL  CORPORATION・JAPAN2

80 SERIES
TUBE FITTINGS
How to Order
80 シリーズのご注文は全て型番（Part No.）にてお願いします。
チューブサイズ 3 × 2、3.18 × 2.18、4 × 3、5 × 3 は
リングを使用しません。
リングを使用しない型式は以下の通り 80 の後ろに RL が付
きます。
	 80RL - 3MC 2 - P
異径継手で片側がリングを使用しないサイズの場合、末尾に
-RL と当該サイズが付きます。
	 80 - 6RU3 - P - RL 3
Rings are not used for the following tube sizes:3×2, 3.18×2.18,
4×3, 5×3.
For models without rings, "RL" is appended to the base model
number after "80".
	 80RL - 3MC 2 - P
It ends with "-RL" for the reducing fitting which one side does
not use ring.
	 80 - 6RU3 - P - RL 3
When placing an order for the 80 series products, please specify the part number.
ConfigurationSeries No. Tube Size(O.D.)
80－12.7  MC  8－P
シリーズ名
Body Materials
ボディ材質チューブサイズ 形状
Thread Size
管用ネジサイズ
-P
-H
: PFA 成形品
  PFA Molded
: PTFE 切削品
  PTFE Machined
チューブサイズ
Tube Size
(O.D.×I.D.)
表記方法
Notation
3 × 2 3
4 × 3 4
5 × 3 5
6 × 4 6
8 × 6 8
10 × 8 10
12 × 10 12
14 × 12 14
19 × 16 19
25 × 22 25
JIS 管用テーパーネジ
Tapered Thread for JIS Pipes
R、Rc